
 

 
© Infoblox Inc. All rights reserved. 

Internal 

2026 Malaysia Holiday Schedule 

Holiday Weekday Date 

New Year's Day Thursday 1-Jan 

Hari Thaipusam (Observed) Monday 2-Feb 

Chinese New Year Tuesday 17-Feb 

Chinese New Year Wednesday 18-Feb 

Nuzul-Al-Quran (Observed) Monday 9-Mar 

Eid al-fitr Monday 23-Mar 

Eid al-fitr Tuesday 24-Mar 

Labour Day Friday 1-May 

Eid Al Adha Friday 27-May 

King's Birthday (Observed) Monday 1-Jun 

Hari Wesak (Observed) Tuesday 2-Jun 

Awal Muharam Wednesday 17-Jun 

Prophet Muhammad's Birthday Tuesday 25-Aug 

Merdeka Day Monday 31-Aug 

Malaysia Day Wednesday 16-Sep 

Hari Deepavali (Observed) Monday 9-Nov 

Sultan Selangor's Birthday Friday 11-Dec 

Christmas Day Friday 25-Dec 

New Year's Day 2027 Friday 1-Jan 

New Year's Day Thursday 1-Jan 

Holiday Slowdown* 
December 25 – Jan 1 

(return to work Monday, January 4) 

 

The Holiday Slowdown will occur from Friday, December 25 – Friday, January 1, 2027, with regular work 

schedules resuming on Monday, January 4, 2027  

(There are slightly different dates for international employees, but in the same week). 
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Additional public holidays may apply with regards to specific states, regions and/or religions that are 
outside the scope of this document. 

For any questions on the above, please reach out to benefits@infoblox.com  
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